4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

0l1.Jankowice 3

fil:

e
ati:

0307753M
0947985F
0307718M
0307738F
0717804F
0307770F
0307762F
0307709F
0717857F
0307710F
0307713F
0307729F
0307760M
0307747F
0307792F
0307768F
0307708F
0307727F
0307714F
0307725M
0307732M
0307723F
0307737F
0307722M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

:29.05.2025
el : 29.05.2025
29.05.2025

24

.8' N

17:02:06 GPS
17:02:06 +0

17:02:06 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB134509
|DB134512
| DB1344E9
|DB13452D
|DB13450C
|DB13450A
|DB134508
| DB1344F9
| DB146E29
|DB134525
|DB1344EC
|DB1344FC
|DB134505
|DB134545
|DB13452E
|DB1344F3
|DB134513
|DB146E24
|DB13451B
| DB146E1D
|DB134524
|DB134523
|DB134507
|DB134534

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

55762
Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

Jankowice3

Curelusa Dan
26°

26" 2.2"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

S0, 05,2025 1632

80001D47


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236079_1748538129.pdf

